Production Projection

Dec-99 57 S0 10729 7495
Jan-00 53 47 10782 7542
Feb-00 53 47 10782 7542
Mar-00 49 44 10830 7586
Apr-00 45 41 10876 7628
May-00 42 39 10918 7667
Jun-00 39 36 10957 7703
Jul-00 36 34 10993 7737
Aug-00 34 32 11027 7769
Sep-00 31 30 11058 7799
Oct-00 29 28 11087 7827
Nov-00 27 26 11114 7854
Dec-00 25 25 11139 7878
Jan-01 23 23 11162 7901
Feb-01 23 23 11162 7901
Mar-01 22 22 11183 7923
Apr-01 20 20 11203 7943
May-01 19 19 11222 7962
Jun-01 17 18 ) 11239 7980
Jui-01 16 17 11255 7997
Aug-01 15 16 11270 8013
Sep-01 14 15 11284 8027
Oct-01 13 14 11297 8041
Nov-01 12 13 11309 8054
Dec-01 1 12 11320 8066
Jan-02 10 1" 11330 8078
Feb-02 10 11 11330 8078
Mar-02 10 11 11339 8088
Apr-02 9 10 11348 8098
May-02 8 9 11356 8108
Jun-02 8 9 11364 8116
Jul-02 7 8 11371 8125
Aug-02 7 8 11378 8132
Sep-02 6 7 11384 8140
Oct-02 6 7 11389 8146
Nov-02 5 6 11395 8153
Dec-02 5 6 11399 8159
Jan-03 5 6 11404 8164
Feb-03 4 5 11408 8169
Mar-03 4 5 11412 8174
Apr-03 4 5 11416 8179
May-03 3 4 11419 8183
Jun-03 3 4 11422 8187
Jul-03 3 4 11425 8191
Aug-03 3 4 11428 8195
Sep-03 2 3 11430 8198
Oct-03 2 3 11433 8201
Nov-03 2 3 11435 8204
Dec-03 2 3 11437 8207
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